
• Holds any selection of tray sizes on bottom
shelf with open easy access

• choose a top type to increase serving capacity: 
- ten flatware cylinders (model 213)
- Four 1/4 size pans (model 214)
- Five 1/4 size pans (model 216)

• All swivel casters allow easy maneuverability for
quick restocking and flexible location options

• Durable stainless steel construction has a 
500 lb. capacity

• Stainless steel material is easy to clean 
and sanitize

• model 603 is available in a variety of 
attractive finishes to complement your 
dining décor

Model
Tray 

Capacity
Accommodates 

Tray Size

Load 
Capacity
Lbs. (Kg)

Shelf Size Overall Size
Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L W L H

213 130 ea. 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

500 
(230)

21-1/2"
(546)

33-3/4"
(857)

22-1/2"
(565

34-3/4"
883

39-3/4"
1010)

All swivel, No-Mark,
cushion tread

5"
(127)

55 
(25)

20.66 
(1.7)

214 130 ea. 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

500 
(230)

21-1/2"
(546)

33-3/4"
(857)

22-1/2"
(565

34-3/4"
883

39-3/4"
1010)

All swivel, No-Mark,
cushion tread

5"
(127)

53
(23.8)

20.66 
(1.7)

216 130 ea. 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

500 
(230)

21-1/2"
(546)

33-3/4"
(857)

22-1/2"
(565

34-3/4"
883

39-3/4"
1010)

All swivel, No-Mark,
cushion tread

5"
(127)

53
(23.8)

20.66 
(1.7)

403 120 ea. 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

500 
(230)

21"
(533)

35"
(889)

22-1/4"
(565

36-1/4"
921

39-3/4"
1010)

All swivel, No-Mark,
cushion tread

5"
(127)

94
(42.6)

20.9 
(.81)

986
150 ea.

150 ea.

14" x 18"
(356 x 457)

15" x 20"
(381 x 508)

500 
(230) - - 19-7/8"

(505
23-3/4"

603
50-7/8"
1292)

All swivel, 
2 w/ brake

4"
(102)

92 
(41.7)

15.8 
(.61)

Walnut Finish

603 120 ea. 16" x 22"
(406 x 559)

500 
(230)

21"
(533)

35"
(889)

22-1/4"
(565

36-1/4"
921

39-3/4"
1010)

All swivel, No-Mark,
cushion tread

5"
(127)

94
(42.6)

20.9
(.81)
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tray and FLatware / conDiment carts
STAINLESS STEEL

Model #214

Walnut Black Light Maple

GROUP 1 vinyL Finishes (model 603) – Commercial grade vinyl  over stainless steel.

Freight class: 125*
ships in: 4 days or less!

* Model 986  Freight Class: 92.5

Model #603 Model #213

Fits Model # Strip Bumpers Perimeter Bumpers All 5" Swivel Casters
2- 5" Fixed

2- 5" Swivel Casters
All 8" 

Swivel Casters
2-Brake & 

2-No Brake Casters
Sta-Clean® 

Vinyl Covers

403, 603 • • Standard • • • •

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES For tray anD FLatware / conDiment carts

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. 

Providing an organized selection of silverware and trays in one
small space makes this cart a necessity. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (MODEL 213):
• Round corner bumpers

• Brake casters 2 per set

FINISHES (MODEL 603):
• GROUP 1 vinyl finishes for model 603  (see below) 

• GROUP 2 laminate finishes for model 603 (see page 125)

• GROUP 3 custom laminate finishes for model 603 (see page 125)
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